

MACP No.497/23
Manorama Devi Vs. Madhuri Dikshit & Ors.

30.03.2024

Present : Sh. Amit Kumar Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Let IO be summoned in terms of previous order for
20.07.2024.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/30.03.2024