

20 MACT 497/23
MANORAMA DEVI Vs. MADHURI DIKSHIT

05/12/2024

Present: Sh. Amit Kumar Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for petitioners
alongwith Petitioner No.3.
None for respondents.

Process to IO is not returned.

Let fresh process be issued to IO in terms of previous order
and on request, process be given dasti in addition.

Be put up on 11.03.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
05/12/2024