

8 MACT 497/23
MANORAMA DEVI Vs. MADHURI DIKSHIT

28.05.2025

Present : Sh. A.K. Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Postal track report is filed as per which IO has been duly served.

Issue bailable warrants in the sum of Rs.5000/- against IO on PF, returnable for **18.08.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/28.05.2025