

4 MACT 497/23
MANORAMA DEVI Vs. MADHURI DIKSHIT

03.11.2025

Present : Sh. Sanjay Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

As per the last order-sheet, Bailable warrants were issued to the IO on PF. Report not received. Let previous order be complied with afresh on PF.

To come up for report / further proceedings on **02.03.2026**.

(Aparna Swami)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/03.11.2025